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Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

City of Iqaluit 2022 Annual Report for water licence 3AM-IQA1626
Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca> Tue, Mar 28, 2023 at 9:00 AM
To: Sumon Ghosh <S.Ghosh@iqaluit.ca>, "Belanger, Philip" <Philip.Belanger@colliersprojectleaders.com>, "Doiron, Simon
(City of Iqaluit)" <s.doiron@iqaluit.ca>, Shane Turner <S.Turner@iqaluit.ca>, Josip
<Josip.Deronja@colliersprojectleaders.com>
Bcc: Distro Iqaluit <distro-3am-iqa@nwb-oen.ca>

Good morning,

The City of Iqaluit has requested an extension, copy attached, to submit the 2022 annual report.  The Nunavut Water
Board grants the extension, the 2022 annual report is now due April 28, 2023.

Regards,

Richard
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